© Grammar

Write the superlative form of the adjectives.

messy the messiest
expensive
good

homble

1

2

3

4

5 large
6 small

7 ugly

8 comfortable
9 bad

10 beautiful
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Complete the sentences. Use the
comparative or superlative form of the
adjectives in brackets.

1

A Porsche 15 more expensive than other cars
(expensive)

Which one do you like the ?
(good)

I think this is the

the shop. (pretty)

Today s much

yesterday. (hot)

I'm always

than on a Monday! (happy)
What's the

(funny)

dress in

than

on a Friday

joke you know?

Write about the teapots. Use the comparative and superlative form of the adjectives in brackets.

1
2
3
4
5
6

Teapot a is the oldest. It's older than teapots b and c.

(old)
{(small)
(expensive)
{cheap)
(big)
(modem)



